

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000014506 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

. Name of Modes of Aller and the area of the contract of the c

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : TAX CARE CELEBRATION

Account Number : I2019000007 Phone : (786)845-8854

Fax Number : (321)4/3-3052

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. UNITED AG LLC

المراج المستوحي ومنتز والرازا والماج والماج والماج والماج والماج

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

AAN 1 5 2020

T. SCOTT

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
SUBIFC	UNITED AG, LLC			
Somme	Name o	f Limited Liabi	lity Company	
The encle	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitte	d for filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning th	is mutter to the	following:	
	JESSICA TORRES			
		Name o	f Person	
	TAX CARE			
		Firm/C	ompany	
	1400 NW 107TH AVE, STE 430			
		Add	ress	
	SWEETWATER FL 33172			
	sunbizreg@taxcarcinc.com	City/State a	nd Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be a	used for future	annual report notification	on)
For further	information concerning this matter, p	lease call:		
	JESSICA TORRES	786	745-8854 _)	
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone	Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:			
_	O Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Certif	55.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy ial copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F1, 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	r Circle

UNITED AG LLC	n 4		
(Must co	onatin the words "Limited L	iability Compan	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	t address of the principal of	fice of the Limite	d Linbility Company is:
Princ	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
5927 LK POINTE ORLANDO FL 32	VILLAGE CIR APT 816 2822		27 LK POINTE VILLAGE CIR APT 8 LLANDO FL 32822
another business entity with a The name and the Florida stre	in active Florida registration et address of the registered :	agent are:	. You must designate an individual or
•	in active Florida registration	.) agent are: JARCIA ZAPAT	
•	in active Florida registration et address of the registered and online of the DEJESUS C	.) agent are: JARCIA ZAPAT Name	<u>^</u>
•	in active Florida registration et address of the registered a OLIVER DE JESUS CONTEVIL	.) agent are: JARCIA ZAPAT Name LLAGE CIR AP	°A 1°816
•	et address of the registration OLIVER DE JESUS O 5927 LK POINTE VII Florida street address	.) agent are: JARCIA ZAPAT Name LLAGE CIR AP (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	I'816 acceptable)
•	in active Florida registration et address of the registered a OLIVER DE JESUS CONTEVIL	.) agent are: JARCIA ZAPAT Name LLAGE CIR AP (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	I'816 acceptable)

(CONTINUED)

2020 JAN 14 AM 11: 47.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Title: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager AMBR RIGUEY BETZALITH ACOSTA MENDOZA 5927 LK POINTE VILLAGE CIR APT 816 ORLANDO FL 32822 AMBR OLIVER DE JESUS GARCIA ZAPATA 5927 LK POINTE VILLAGE CIR APT 816 ORLANDO FL 32822 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: __. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing:) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Oliver garcia Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. OLIVER DE JESUS GARCIA ZAPATA Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-